GTSGTS
Gage Resistance: 350 Ω
Excitation Voltage: 10 VDC nominal
Output Signal: 21 mVDC nominal per load
cell at full load rating
Operating Temperature:
-30˚ to 95˚ C (-22˚ to 203˚ F)
Temp. Effect on Zero:

L=2T sin (X/2)(cos Y + sin Y) + w/2
L=2(700)sin 90˚(cos 30˚ + sin 30˚) + 200
L=1,400(1)(0.866 + 0.500) + 200
L=2,112 kg
Select a pair of GTSC2500M Load Cells
Order two load cells, one for each side of the sensing roll. GTS A and B Model Load Cells are available in both imperial
and metric load ratings. Metric models carry an “M” designation after the load rating, which is in kilograms, with metric
tapped holes to match standard pillow block housings. Imperial series load ratings are in pounds with inch dimension
tapped holes in the top plate to match standard inch series pillow block housings.
Metric Series: Imperial Series:
Top Plate Adapter Kits:
Due to the large number of metric pillow blocks, and in keeping with metric practices,
mounting adapter kits are available for metric series load cells. Order one kit for each
load cell. Metric model load cells are pre-tapped to receive the correct adapter kit.
Model Number Load Rating
GTSA-11 11 lbs
GTSA-22 22 lbs
GTSA-55 55 lbs
GTSA-110 110 lbs
GTSB-220 220 lbs
GTSB-550 550 lbs
GTSB-1100 1100 lbs
GTSB-2200 2200 lbs
Model Number Load Rating
GTSA-5M 5 kg
GTSA-10M 10 kg
GTSA-25M 25 kg
GTSA-50M 50 kg
GTSB-100M 100 kg
GTSB-250M 250 kg
GTSB-500M 500 kg
GTSB-1000M 1000 kg
GTSC-2500M 2500 kg
GTSC-5000M 5000 kg
GTSC-7500M 7500 kg
Model Number DescriptionWeight Weight
TA1 11 mm T-Slot Kit for GTSAM; includes 2 rails and 4 screws 0.14 kg (0.3 lbs)
TA2 12 mm T-Slot Kit for GTSAM; includes 2 rails and 4 screws 0.18 kg (0.4 lbs)
TA3 Blank Top Plate Kit for GTSBM; includes plate and 4 screws 0.9 kg (1.9 lbs)